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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Jump-n-run games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

boulderdaesh.lha game/ jump
boulderupdate.lha game/jump

chip.lha game/ jump
cintro.lha game/ jump
frogger.lha game/ jump

minerunnerl8.lha game/ jump

Size Age Description

989K
166K
513K
231K

6K
462K

Best BoulderDaesh 1:1 Clone V2.54
BoulderDaesh V2.47 -> V2.54
Chippy Game

Chippy game Intro

Classic old game

Multitasking Loderunner, 1-4 Plys
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